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第一作

者

20101137

Flow-Induced 

Vibration 

Analysis of 

Supported Pipes 

Conveying 

Pulsating Fluid 

Using Precise 

Integration 

Method

MATHEMATICAL 

PROBLEMS IN 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

1024-

123X

2010-

08-19

EI收

录,SCI

收录

刘龙 

20101271

Study on Hybrid 

Filtering Solution 

for Marine 

Electric Network

POLISH MARITIME 

RESEARCH

外文期

刊

1233-

2585

2010-

12-04

SCI收

录
许晓彦 

20110011

Path-

independent 

integral for the 

sharp V-notch in 

longitudinal 

shear problem

INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF SOLIDS 

AND STRUCTURES

外文期

刊

0020-

7683

2011-

01-02

EI收

录,SCI

收录

施伟辰 

A technical 

method using 

学科科研 

重点学科 
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20111121

musculoskeletal 

model to analyse 

dynamic 

properties of 

muscles during 

human 

movement

COMPUTER METHODS 

IN BIOMECHANICS AND 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

1025-

5842

2011-

07-23

SCI收

录,EI收

录

唐刚 

20111124

The Friction and 

Wear of Aramid 

Fiber-Reinforced 

Polyamide 6 

Composites 

Filled with Nano-

MoS

POLYMER-PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2011-

11-11

SCI收

录,EI收

录

唐刚 

20111125

Development of 

software for 

human muscle 

force estimation

COMPUTER METHODS 

IN BIOMECHANICS AND 

BIOMEDICAL 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

1476-

8259

2011-

06-15

EI收

录,SCI

收录

唐刚 

20111640

On the study of 

vortex-induced 

vibration of a 

cylinder with 

helical strakes

JOURNAL OF FLUIDS 

AND STRUCTURES

外文期

刊

0889-

9746

2011-

10-01

SCI收

录
 郝志永 

20120484

The Effect of 

Arylboronic Acid 

Treatment of 

Carbon Fiber on 

the Mechanical 

and Tribological 

Properties of 

PA66 

Composites

POLYMER - PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2012-

02-01

SCI收

录,EI收

录

唐刚 

20120485

Mechanical 

Property 

Improvement of 

Carbon Fiber-

Reinforced PTFE 

Composites by 

PA6 Filler 

Dispersion

POLYMER - PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2012-

02-28

SCI收

录,EI收

录

唐刚 

20120681

一种适用于单相

并网逆变器的

LLCL型滤波器

IEEE TRANSACTIONS 

ON POWER 

ELECTRONICS

外文期

刊

0885-

8993

2012-

02-15

EI收

录,SCI

收录

吴卫民 



20121046

Growth study 

and 

photocatalytic 

properties of Co-

doped tungsten 

oxide 

mesocrystals

材料表征
外文期

刊

1044-

5803

2012-

08-21

EI收

录,SCI

收录

孙士斌 

20121052

Mechanical 

Property 

Improvement of 

Plasma 

TreatedCarbon 

Fiber-Reinforced 

Polyurethanes 

(PUR)

Composites with 

SiO2 Filler

POLYMER-PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2012-

05-01

SCI收

录
臧照良 

20121053

The Deposition 

of TiO2 on the 

Mechanical 

Properties of 

Carbon Fiber-

Reinforced LDPE 

Composite

POLYMER-PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2012-

05-26

SCI收

录,EI收

录

臧照良 

20121233

Study on the 

Interfacial 

Behavior of Clay-

Coated Carbon 

Fiber-Reinforced 

PEI Composites

POLYMER-PLASTICS 

TECHNOLOGY AND 

ENGINEERING

外文期

刊

0360-

2559

2012-

09-06

SCI收

录,EI收

录

唐刚 

20121291

Study on 

Equipment 

Network 

Scheduling of 

ZPMC 

Automated 

Container 

Terminal based 

on Simulation

INFORMATION-AN 

INTERNATIONAL 

INTERDISCIPLINARY 

JOURNAL

外文期

刊

1343-

4500

2012-

06-01

SCIE收

录
添玉 

20121293

A simulation-

based two-stage 

scheduling 

methodology for 

controlling 

semiconductor 

EXPERT SYSTEMS 

WITH APPLICATIONS

外文期

刊

0957-

4174

2012-

10-15

SCIE收

录,EI收

录

胡鸿韬 
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wafer fabs

20121337
弹性高阶守恒积

分及其应用
应用数学与计算

外文期

刊

0096-

3003

2012-

10-10

SCI收

录,EI收

录

施伟辰 

20121340

物理平面解析函

数诺特原理意义

上的守恒积分及

其应用

应用数学及其计算
外文期

刊

0096-

3003

2012-

10-10

SCI收

录,EI收

录

施伟辰 

20121403

FRACTAL 

PATTERN IN 

SPATIAL 

STRUCTURE OF 

URBAN ROAD 

NETWORKS

INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF MODERN 

PHYSICS B

外文期

刊

0217-

9792

2012-

09-30

SCIE收

录

 胡鸿韬, 

第三作

者 

20121404

FINDING 

COMMUNITY 

STRUCTURE IN 

SPATIAL 

MARITIME 

SHIPPING 

NETWORKS

INTERNATIONAL 

JOURNAL OF MODERN 

PHYSICS C

外文期

刊

0217-

9792

2012-

06-18

SCIE收

录

  胡鸿韬, 

第三作

者 


